© 2021 Koehler Instrument Company, Inc.
ordering information
catalog no.	 description
K16175	 Automatic Dielectric Breakdown Tester, 0-75kVAC,
	 100-240V 50/60Hz
K16177	 Automatic Dielectric Breakdown Tester, 0-100kVAC,
	 100-240V 50/60Hz
accessories
K16175-4	 Transport Case
K16175-5	 Test Vessel for 75kV complete with electrodes
	 for ASTM D1816
K16175-6	 Test Vessel for 75kV complete with electrodes
	 for ASTM D877
K16177-5 	 Test Vessel for 100kV complete with electrodes
	 for ASTM D1816
K16177-6 	 Test Vessel for 100kV complete with electrodes
	 for ASTM D877
K16175-23	 IEC156 Test Cell with VDE Electrode for 75kV
K16175-24 	 IEC156 Test Cell with Sphere Electrode for 75kV
K16177-7 	 IEC156 Test Cell with Ball Electrode for 100kV
K16177-8	 IEC156 Test Cell with Spherical Cup/VDE
	 Electrode for 100kV
K16175-12 	 Spacer Gauge, 1mm
K16175-13	 Spacer Gauge, 2mm
K16175-14 	 Spacer Gauge, 2.5mm
85 Corporate Drive, Holtsville, New York 11742
1-800-878-9070 (in u.s. only) TEL: +1 631 589 3800  FAX: +1 631 589 3815
Email: sales@koehlerinstrument.com     www.koehlerinstrument.com
specifications